

[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person	on *	2. Issuer Na	ame and	Γicke	er or Tra	ding S	Symbol	5. Relationship of Reporting Pers (Check all applicable)	on(s) to Is	suer	
Zuckerberg Mark	Faceboo	k Inc [ ]	FB ]								
(Last) (First) (Midd	3. Date of I	Earliest Tr	ansa	ction (M	IM/DD/	YYYY)		10% Owner			
			0/2	1/2021			X_ Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)  COB and CEO				
C/O FACEBOOK, INC., 1601			9/24	1/2021							
ROAD (Street)		4 If Amen	dment Da	ite O	rioinal l	Filed (	MM/DD/YYYY	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filin	O (Check Ar	mlicable Line)	
		1. II / Killen	ament, De		11511141 1	i iica (i	WIWI/DD/1111	o. marviduar or some Group 1 mm	6 (Check M	pricable Line)	
MENLO PARK, CA 94025								X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reportin	g Person		
(City) (State) (Zip)		ļ									
Т	able I - Non-	Derivative	Securities	Aco	quired,	Dispo	sed of, or Be	eneficially Owned			
1.Title of Security	2. Trans. Date	2A. Deemed	3. Trans. C		4. Securi	ities Acc	quired (A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned	6.	7. Nature of	
(Instr. 3)		Execution Date, if any	(Instr. 8)					Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	Ownership Form:	Beneficial	
									or Indirect	Ownership (Instr. 4)	
			Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		(I) (Instr. 4)		
										By Mark Zuckerberg,	
										Trustee Of The Mark	
Class A Common Stock	9/24/2021		С		6300	A	\$0	6300	I	Zuckerberg Trust Dated	
										July 7, 2006 (1)	
										By Mark	
										Zuckerberg, Trustee Of	
Class A Common Stock	9/24/2021		S <sup>(2)</sup>		406	D	\$343.0831 (3)	5894	I	The Mark Zuckerberg	
										Trust Dated July 7,	
										2006 (1)	
										By Mark Zuckerberg,	
			(0)				40			Trustee Of The Mark	
Class A Common Stock	9/24/2021		S <sup>(2)</sup>		248	D	\$344.9904 (4)	5646	I	Zuckerberg Trust Dated	
										July 7, 2006 (1)	
										By Mark	
										Zuckerberg, Trustee Of	
Class A Common Stock	9/24/2021		s <sup>(2)</sup>		495	D	\$345.7479 (5)	5151	I	The Mark Zuckerberg	
										Trust Dated July 7,	
										2006 (1)	
										By Mark Zuckerberg,	
			-(2)				(6)		_	Trustee Of The Mark	
Class A Common Stock	9/24/2021		S <sup>(2)</sup>		1449	D	\$347.2487 (6)	3702	I	Zuckerberg Trust Dated	
										July 7, 2006 (1)	
										By Mark	
										Zuckerberg, Trustee Of	
Class A Common Stock	9/24/2021		S <sup>(2)</sup>		351	D	\$347.9294 <u>(7)</u>	3351	I	The Mark Zuckerberg	
										Trust Dated July 7,	
										2006 (1)	
										By Mark Zuckerberg,	
Class A. Cassassas Stark	0/24/2021		g(2)		1255		0274 ( (0)	2004	,	Trustee Of The Mark	
Class A Common Stock	9/24/2021		$\mathbf{S}^{(2)}$		1257	D	\$351.6774 <sup>(8)</sup>	2094	I	Zuckerberg	

1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2	2. Trans		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	3. Trans. ( (Instr. 8)	Code	Dispos	urities Accessed of (D) 3, 4 and 5	Following		ount of Securities Beneficially Owned ing Reported Transaction(s) 3 and 4)		Ownership Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial			
							Code	V	Amou	(A) or (D)	Price				Direct (I or Indire (I) (Instr 4)	et (Instr. 4)		
																	Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (1)	
Class A Common	ı Stock			9/24/2	2021			S <sup>(2)</sup>		1097	D	\$352.3058 <sup>(9</sup>	)	997		I	By Mark Zuckerberg Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Datec July 7, 2006	
Class A Common	ı Stock			9/24/2	2021			S <sup>(2)</sup>		839	D	\$353.4616 (10	1	158		I	By Mark Zuckerberg Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Date July 7, 2006	
Class A Common	lass A Common Stock			9/24/2021			S <sup>(2)</sup>		158	D	\$354.1300		0		I	By Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (1)		
	Т	able II - D	erivati	ive So	ecuriti	es Bo	enefic	ially Ow	ned (	<i>e.g.</i> , p	uts, cal	ls, warrant	s, options, co	onvertible	securities)			
Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion or Exercise Date D		3A. Deemed Executi Date, if	eution (Instr. 8		Derivati Securiti Acquire Dispose		ive Expi		•		7. Title and A Securities Und Derivative Sec (Instr. 3 and 4	lerlying Derivative Security		derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following	Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
					Code	V (A)		(D)	Date Exercis		Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Transaction(s)	or Indirect I) (Instr.		
Class B Common Stock (11)	(11)	9/24/2021			С			6300	<u>(1</u>	1)	(11)	Class A Common Stock	6300	\$0	4561736	I	By Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee Of Th Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (1	
Class B Common Stock (11)	(11)								(1	1)	(11)	Class A Common Stock	346341686		346341686	I	By CZI Holdings, LLC (12)	
Class B Common Stock (11)	(11)								(1	1)	(11)	Class A Common Stock	1908602		1908602		By Chan Zuckerberg Initiative	

## **Explanation of Responses:**

Stock (11)

- (1) Shares held of record by Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust dated July 7, 2006 ("2006 Trust").
- (2) The sales reported were effected by Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee of the 2006 Trust pursuant to its Rule 10b5-1 trading plan.
- (3) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$342.95 to \$343.33 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

Foundation (13)

- (4) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$344.09 to \$345.06 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (5) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$345.18 to \$346.13 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (6) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$346.72 to \$347.70 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (7) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$347.83 to \$348.11 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

- (8) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$350.99 to \$351.97 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (9) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$352.00 to \$352.98 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (10) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$353.11 to \$354.105 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (11) The Class B Common Stock is convertible into the issuer's Class A Common Stock on a 1-for-1 basis (a) at the holder's option or (b) upon certain transfers of such shares and has no expiration date.
- (12) Shares held of record by CZI Holdings, LLC ("CZI"). Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee of the 2006 Trust, is the sole member of CZI. Mr. Zuckerberg is the sole trustee of the 2006 Trust and, therefore, is deemed to have sole voting and investment power over the securities held by CZI.
- (13) Shares held of record by Chan Zuckerberg Initiative Foundation ("CZI Foundation"), formerly known as the Chan Zuckerberg Foundation. The reporting person is deemed to have voting and investment power over the shares held by CZI Foundation, but has no pecuniary interest in these shares.

### Remarks:

The second of two Forms 4 being filed to report transactions by the reporting person occurring on September 24, 2021. The Class A Common Stock holdings for CZI Holdings, LLC and the Chan Zuckerberg Initiative Foundation are reported on the first of these two forms.

**Reporting Owners** 

Panarting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Zuckerberg Mark C/O FACEBOOK, INC. 1601 WILLOW ROAD MENLO PARK, CA 94025	X		COB and CEO					

### **Signatures**

/s/ Michael Johnson, attorney-in-fact for Mark Zuckerberg

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

9/27/2021

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.